One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 9 BD1 Pool A Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Volleyball Victoria

vone a“ Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

ICTORIA

Team

Y9BD1 Manor Lakes College
Y9BD1 Crusoe College
Y9BD1 Creekside K-9 College

Y9BD1 Hume Anglican Grammar

3 9 3
3 7 2
3 5 1
3 3 0

1

2

Sets won %

83.33%

66.67%

50%

0%

For

148

141

125

96

Against
119
118
124

149

Points won % Win ratio

55.43% 100%

54.44% 78%
50.2% 56%
39.18% 33%

Accessed at 23 Dec 2024 at 09:43:44



	Volleyball Victoria
	One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 9 BD1 Pool A Ladder

