

## One Day Schools Series 2024 - WEST Year 9 BD1 Pool A Ladder

Rank		Played							Sets won				Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Y9BD1 Manor Lakes College	3	9	3	0	0	0	0	5	1	83.33%		119	55.43%	100%
2.	Y9BD1 Crusoe College	3	7	2	1	0	0	0	4	2	66.67%	141	118	54.44%	78%
3.	Y9BD1 Creekside K-9 College	3	5	1	2	0	0	0	3	3	50%	125	124	50.2%	56%
4.	Y9BD1 Hume Anglican Grammar	3	3	0	3	0	0	0	0	6	0%	96	149	39.18%	33%